
d Billy Cotton’s Song ShopThe Floor Show
. Music for the Tea Hour5.30 Sports Results
oof

6. 0 "Starlight": Pat Kirkwood
(BBC programme)6.15 LONDON NEWS6.45 _Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.on Sunday
6. To-day’s Sports Results7.16 Topical Talk

|7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Late Sporting9.30 For the Musical Connois-
seur: Three Sonatas for Viola
and Piano by Bach played byWatson Forbes and Denise Las-
simonne
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. December 1!fiZB 2s.]
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O Bachelor Girl session (Jane)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-finder)
10. 0 Tops in Tunes12. © Music and Sports Flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2 New Zealand Hit Parade3. 0 Sincerely Yours3.45 The C.B. Show4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)

5. 0 The Stnbeams session
(Thea)
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner

eo Sports Results (Bill Mere-itdi6.0 The Lone Ranger Ridesgain!
6.1 London News
Great Days in Sport
Rambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistThe Singing CowboyHis Last PiungeDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
London News
Dance Little LadyClose down

LAND. iiate oats
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes2.50 First Sports Summary3. 0 The C.B. Show3.55 Second Sports Summary

=

=i

Bid

®
=

NA

SOCOM

MMONIND

ae

5. 0 Session for Girls and Boys,
by the Adventure Man6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 Can You Top This?7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices _8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.45 Hot Dates in History
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Danger Unlimited10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

SZB. sem ns.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance10.30 Xmas Shoppers’ session11.30 Gardening session (David)12. O Lunchtime session
1. Op.m. Screen Snapshots1.15 London News
1.30 Vegetable Growing in ‘theHome Garden
1.45 Between Us Girls
2. 0 Fashion Spotlight

2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers
3. 0 Local Limelight
3.15 Mixed Grill
3.30 The C.B. Show
4.45 Children’s session, con=-ducted by Grace and Jacko
5. O Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
one Reflections with Johnnyee
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Can You Top This?7.45 Those We Love8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5& Celebrity Artists
8.20 The Singing Cowboy8.45 Never Too Old to Learn
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Danger Unlimited
9.30 For the Stay at Home0 Thanks for the Song
» O London News
5 A Famous Dance Band
0 Close down

AZ me1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes3.0 The C.B. Show

B. 0 ‘The Children’s session ©

The Garden Club of. ther
EIR tad Lone Ranger Rides
Pe London News
6.30 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
Sports Results (Bernie)Rambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?Musical Spelling PeeCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyThe Listeners’ Club
Doctor Mac
Danger Unlimited
Dan Dunn, Secret Operas
48 be op broadcast)and 11.15 Broadcast of
the Town Hall Dance
0 London News45 -At Close of Day
. O Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London Newsi Sports Results (Fred Mur-phy7.16 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
45 Comedy
QO Current Ceiling Prices5 The Singing Cowboy
QO From Our Overseas Library
OQ Doctor Mac
5 Modern and Old Time Dance
5 Swing it
0 Close down

Painful} {
SPRAINS
andBRUISESTQuc REAED

IA few weeks.@g0"1sprainedmy anekle. ThepainwaS
excruciating. 1
thought footballwas ovep for 418this seasona

Luckily the firszaid kit contained
Rexond Ointment
and I asked 0
friend to rub somecIn then and there:

Encouraged by its
quickrelief,Ikepeon with Rexona.
The soreness and
swellingdieddown:
Soon 1 lost My
limpa

You can imaginemyteam 5surprise,
when I turned'Upfor practice agai
yesterday: RexonaI5 on ILS Own for
sprainsandbruises:

THE RAPID HEALER

Rexona0intMEnT
Rexona'SIX beneficial miedie
caments make ic an idcal
remedy formoseskintroubles.

Bezona proprietarv Lidited: Balhain. SYDnEY
0.62.322

CARAGE_
ACESILENCERS

DriveIN and replacethat worn silencer
with an ACe
Whenyourmuffler isrustyand leaky,you lose vitalprotection frompoisonexhaust gases: When they escape, these gases bearing deadly CarbonMonoxide, seepup into the car wheresoubreathe them,and cause accidentseven death: Old clogged-up silencers restrict the fow of exhaustgases; and you lose preciousmiles from every gallon. If your car needs anew silencer ask your garage to ft an Ace"_ethe correctly designedsilencer,with welded seams:
CORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL:

AGESLENGERSSiLENceEverything
Wholesaleonly-~E. W. PIDGEON&Co.Ltd,NZ Distributors:

SONG Jeaneng Folo

8Fibrk5 98

NelsonEddy- JeanetteMacDonald
SONG FOLIO
Worth of20/- Music for 3/-

Containing Full Words and Music of:11

R8oiez,Tramp, Tramp; "Ride,1i Cossack,Ride;' of Fortune; "Shadows on1the Moon;' "Where Else But Here,4 4'Neath the Southern Moon; "Who Are11 4We to Say;' "For Ev'ry Lonely Heart;""One Look at You' and "Italian Street1
Song:'
BUY YOUR COpY NOW!
PRICE3/-

ALBERTS' DANCE FOLIO
No.17 No.17 No.17
Read the Wonderful Contents: "Paper1 1 (Doll;' "Really and Truly, "Yours;' "Penn-
sylvania Polka;4 'Johnny Zero;' "The
Anniversary Waltz;'7 "'Whispering; and 5others PRICE PER Copy:2/6
ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,J ALBERT & SON PTY LTD;,
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington:

EDD

Mpdonald

MNELSOHL


